FORM PTO-1595 TRANSM 08-21			ATION Atty. Docket: BHT-3125-77			
	To the Commissioner o	of Patents and			iginal documents or copy thereof.	
1.	Name of conveying party(ies)):	10181		ss of receiving party(ies):	
	Cheng-Lang CHANG		10101		JDH INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.	
	Additional name(s) of convey	ving narty(ies) att	ached?	Foreign Address	s:Fl. 17-1, No. 378, Sec. 1	
	Yes	X No			3 4 8 E	
	8-1	3-2)			Wen-Hsing Rd.	
3.	Nature of conveyance:				Taichung City, Taiwan, R.O.C	
	X Assignment ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Other	☐ Merger ☐ Change of		Domestic Addre	SSS:	
	Execution Date: July 20, 200	1		City:	State ZIP	
				Additional name	e(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No	
4.	Application number(s) or pate If this document is being filed A. Patent Application No.(s)	d together with a	new application,		e of the application is: July 20, 2001 egistration No.(s)	
		Additional num		Yes	X No	
5.	Name and address of party to concerning document should		ndence	6. Number of a One (1)	applications and patents involved:	
	Name: <u>DOUGHE</u>	RTY & TROXE	LL			
	5205 Lees	burg Pike	 ;	7. Total fee (37	CFR 3.41): \$40.00	
	Suite 1404	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		X Enclosed		
	Falls Chur	ch, Virginia 220	41-3401	=	ed to be charged to deposit account	
	Telephone No.: (703) 575-			8. Deposit acco	ount number 501874	
	Facsimile No.: (703) 575-			(Attach duplic	cate copy of this page if paying by deposit account):	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
9.	Statement and signature.					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of to original document.						
	Bruce H. Troxell Name of Person Signing Registration No. 26,592		Signa	Haftl iture	August 13, 2001 Date	
	Region about 140. 20,392		Total number of	pages including c	over sheet, attachments, and documents: 2	
		7	_ 0 1	r-dec merading	BHT/de	
08/15/	/2001 STEUMEL1 00000060 291464	87				

ASSIGNMENT

	Notary Public
(her) fice net and deed this day of	, 2000.
Hefore me personally appeared said	
55.	(Notarization preferred but not required)
Date July 20, 2001	Signature CHANG CHENG LANG
Taichung, Taiwan	Taichung City, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Assignor Name Cheng-Lang, CHANG	F1. 17-1, No. 378, Sec. 1, Wen-Hsing Rd.,
in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.	
ASSIGNOR authorizes any member of the firm of Duurherty & True	xell to insert or complete any information in this document needed to effect its recordal
o ASSIGNEE, as the ASSIGNEE of the entire right, title and interest in and	nts and Trademarks to issue any and all United States Letters Patent referred to above I to the same, for ASSIGNEE's sole use and behoof, and for the use and behoof of which such Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would
Further consideration and at ASSIGNEE's expense, to identify and communicate INVENTION that are within ASSIGNOR's possession or control, and to provide required of ASSIGNOR in respect of the prosecution, maintenance and defense ASSIGNOR's obligations under this instrument shall extend to ASSIGNOR's heir	
	gally may be required in connection with the filing, prosecution and maintenance of a United States and in foreign countries for said INVENTION, including additional
litle and interest in and to any and all patents, patents of addition, utility models granted throughout the world in respect of said INVENTION.	s, patents of importation, revalidation patents and inventor certificates which may be
in and to the said INVENTION throughout the world, including the right to appl	ntinuation-in-part and reissue of said application; and the entire right, title and interest by for patents and inventor certificates in respect thereof and to claim priority pursuant tion and all other available international conventions and treaties; and the entire right,
	aid INVENTION and application throughout the United States of America, including
NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of	which is hereby acknowledged, I (we), ASSIGNOR, by these presents do sell, assign
WHEREAS, JING YUDH INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD. whose post office address is F1. 17-1, No. 378, Sec. 1, Wen-Hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, little	Hsing Rd. A Taichung a City a Taiwan, Ru O. G. world:
O established by PCT International Patent Application No.:	
D filed on: Serial No.:	
O executed on:	
🔀 executed on even dato herewith	
(hereinaller referred to as the INVENTION) for which an application for United S	lates Letters Patent was
FAUCET MOUNT (I)	
WHEREAS, I (we), Cheng-Lang, CHANG whose post office address(cs) appear below, hereinaller referred to as ASSIGNOR	, is (are) the owner(s) of certain new and useful improvements in

U Continued on Next page

PATENT REEL: 012079 FRAME: 0689

RECORDED: 08/13/2001